
SCHOOL OF BUSINESS ECONOMICS AND MANAGEMENT     
Business Administration and Economics (Dual Degree Program)                                              
CLASS SCHEDULE - FALL 2018 
 

1-TV 

Group 1-TV 

 
Weekday 

 
Time 

 
Room/Floor 

 
Class 

 
Professor 

Instructor / 
Teaching 
Assistant 

Monday 17:00 20:00 L3 / 4th 
Computer Applications 1  Veno Pacovski Natasha A 

Bojadzievska 

Tuesday 09:00 12:00 A1 / 4th 
Introduction to Microeconomics Nikica M Blazevski  

Wednesday 09:00 12:00 AHSS / 2  

Fundamentals of Business          

Administration Marjan Bojadjiev 

Makedonka 

Dimitrova 

Thursday 12:00 15:00 2B / 2nd 
Business Math Marjan Petreski Marija Andonova 

Friday 09:00 12:00 
A1 / 4th 

 

Introduction to Marketing Dimitar Kovacevski  

 

2-TV 

Group 2-TV 

 
Weekday 

 
Time 

 
Room/Floor 

 
Class 

 
Professor 

Instructor / 
Teaching 
Assistant 

Monday 
09:00 11:00 L2 / 4th 

 Quantitative Methods (Statistics) 

(exercises)  Marjan Petreski   Marija Andonova 

11:00 13:00 A1 / 4th 
Quantitative Methods (Statistics) Marjan Petreski Marija Nacova 

Tuesday 16:30 19:30 A2 / 4th  
Economic History   

Vesna 

Kondratenko 

Wednesday 12:00 15:00 3A / 3rd 
Intro to Finance 1 Marjan Petreski  

Friday 12:00 15:00 3B /3rd  
Industrial Organization   Maja Ristovska 

 

3-TV 

Group 3-TV 

 
Weekday 

 
Time &Dates 

 
Room/Floor 

 
Class 

 
Professor 

Instructor / 
Teaching 
Assistant 

Tuesday 

16:30-19:30  
 
02.10.2018 
30.10.2018 
27.11.2018 
18.12.2018 
15.01. 2019 

AHSS / lab 
Quantitative M 3 Quantitative M 3  

Thursday 

15:30-18:30 
 
01.11.2018 
08.11.2018 
15.11.2018 
29.11.2018 
13.12.2018 
17.01.2019 
07.02.2019 

L2 / 4th 
EU Corporate Law  Jelena Ristic 
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