## SCHOOL OF BUSINESS ECONOMICS AND MANAGEMENT Business Administration and Economics (Dual Degree Program) CLASS SCHEDULE - FALL 2018

	Group 1-TV								
	Weekday	Time		Room/Floor	Class	Professor	Instructor / Teaching Assistant		
	Monday	17:00	20:00	L3 / 4th	Computer Applications 1	Veno Pacovski	Natasha A Bojadzievska		
1-TV	Tuesday	09:00	12:00	A1 / 4 <sup>th</sup>	Introduction to Microeconomics	Nikica M Blazevski			
	Wednesday	09:00	12:00	AHSS / 2	Fundamentals of Business Administration	Marjan Bojadjiev	Makedonka Dimitrova		
	Thursday	12:00	15:00	2B / 2nd	Business Math	Marjan Petreski	Marija Andonova		
	Friday	09:00	12:00	A1 / 4 <sup>th</sup>	Introduction to Marketing	Dimitar Kovacevski			

	Group 2-TV								
2-TV	Weekday	Time		Room/Floor	Class	Professor	Instructor / Teaching Assistant		
	Monday	09:00	11:00	L2 / 4 <sup>th</sup>	Quantitative Methods (Statistics) (exercises)	Marjan Petreski	Marija Andonova		
		11:00	13:00	A1 / 4 <sup>th</sup>	Quantitative Methods (Statistics)	Marjan Petreski	Marija Nacova		
	Tuesday	16:30	19:30	A2 / 4 <sup>th</sup>	Economic History		Vesna Kondratenko		
	Wednesday	12:00	15:00	3A / 3rd	Intro to Finance 1	Marjan Petreski			
	Friday	12:00	15:00	3B/3 <sup>rd</sup>	Industrial Organization		Maja Ristovska		

	Group 3-TV							
	Weekday	Time &Dates	Room/Floor	Class	Professor	Instructor / Teaching Assistant		
3-TV	Tuesday	16:30-19:30 02.10.2018 30.10.2018 27.11.2018 18.12.2018 15.01. 2019	AHSS / lab	Quantitative M 3	Quantitative M 3			
	Thursday	15:30-18:30 01.11.2018 08.11.2018 15.11.2018 29.11.2018 13.12.2018 17.01.2019 07.02.2019	L2 / 4 <sup>th</sup>	EU Corporate Law	Jelena Ristic			

SCHOOL OF BUSINESS ECONOMICS AND MANAGEMENT Business Administration and Economics (Dual Degree Program) CLASS SCHEDULE - FALL 2018